
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
17 
70 

641 
28 
40 

128 
417 
714 
474 
427 
574 
312 
194 
19 

100 
11 

292 
466 
919 
701 
428 
13 

488 
171 
436 
153 
712 
229 
134 
467 
36 
98 
12 

991 
188 
513 
422 
38 

777 
33 

761 
32 

Last Name 
Katona 
Rispoli 
Saicans 
Gregoire 
Leok 
Pini 
van Drunen 
Ozolins 
Ampoorter 
Kennedy 
Doensen 
Zumstein 
Frank 
Laicans 
Seel 
Ördög 
Bauer 
Janout 
Ernecker 
Adomaitis 
Zaremba 
Lehner 
Kowatsch 
Pfeiffer 
Lange 
Meyer 
Ziemer 
Psiuk 
Osek 
Zahradnik 
Decouter 
Militzer 
Bloch 
Wendeler 
Hartman 
Pojar 
Rooney 
Romberg 
Geidel 
Ferger 
Chlewinski 
Priem 

First Name 
Aron 
Brando 
Tomass 
Dean 
Travis 
Riccardo 
Jayson 
Markuss 
Ian 
Mick 
Gyan 
Noe 
Jonathan 
Raivo 
Harry 
Zoltan 
Ricardo 
Vaclav 
Maximilian 
Marius 
Dawid 
Jürgen 
Aaron 
Elias 
Finn 
Max 
Toni 
Michal 
Lukas 
Jakub 
Arthur 
Tom 
Jacob 
Jaden 
Rizan 
Stanislav 
Sonny 
Oskar Luis 
Lennard 
Daniel 
Maciej 
Seth 

FMN 
MAMS 
FMI 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
EMF 
FMI 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
FMB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
MS 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
FMB 
FRM 
AMF 
FMI 
AMF 
LMSF 
PZM 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
PZM 
AMZS 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
FMB 

Nat 
HUN 

ITA 

LVA 

NLD 

EST 

ITA 

NLD 

LVA 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

SUI 

GER 

LVA 

BEL 

ROU 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

LTU 

POL 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

POL 

SLO 

CZE 

BEL 

GER 

DNK 

GER 

NLD 

CZE 

GBR 

GER 

GER 

GER 

POL 

BEL 

Motorcycle 
KTM 

TM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Fantic 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

Fantic 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Team  
HTS KTM 

MX MAGMUM 

Schmicker Racing 

MX-Handel Racing 

mcv motorsport 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

Racestore KTM Factory Rookies Team 

Hostettler Yamaha 

BECKER racing 

STURM STC Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Top Cross TCS Racing Team 

MSC Imbach Racing Team 

F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

Hegau Racing Team 

BECKER racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC Hansa M

Meyer Racing 

ETS Racing Team 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport

AMX Racing 

MX-Vogelwaid 

MA/Amx 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Polned Factory Racing 

MTX Racing Team 

Lexa mx 

Meyer Racing 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje / ADAC NI u

ADAC Pfalz / Enduro Koch Racing 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

RGS RACING 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 
4 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:58.743 
1:59.765 
2:00.391 
2:01.468 
2:02.034 
2:02.884 
2:02.958 
2:03.546 
2:03.702 
2:03.771 
2:03.779 
2:03.908 
2:04.240 
2:04.578 
2:04.581 
2:05.155 
2:05.663 
2:05.714 
2:06.174 
2:06.176 
2:06.630 
2:06.638 
2:07.006 
2:07.271 
2:07.813 
2:08.228 
2:08.809 
2:09.559 
2:09.924 
2:10.363 
2:10.582 
2:10.835 
2:11.395 
2:11.468 
2:12.013 
2:12.195 
2:14.132 
2:14.184 
2:19.260 
2:19.333 
2:29.795 
3:01.941 

Diff 

1.022 
1.648 
2.725 
3.291 
4.141 
4.215 
4.803 
4.959 
5.028 
5.036 
5.165 
5.497 
5.835 
5.838 
6.412 
6.920 
6.971 
7.431 
7.433 
7.887 
7.895 
8.263 
8.528 
9.070 
9.485 

10.066 
10.816 
11.181 
11.620 
11.839 
12.092 
12.652 
12.725 
13.270 
13.452 
15.389 
15.441 
20.517 
20.590 
31.052 

:03.198 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
1 
1 

km/h 
50,024
49,597
49,339
48,902
48,675
48,338
48,309
48,079
48,019
47,992
47,989
47,939
47,811
47,681
47,680
47,461
47,269
47,250
47,078
47,077
46,908
46,905
46,769
46,672
46,474
46,324
46,115
45,848
45,719
45,565
45,489
45,401
45,207
45,182
44,996
44,934
44,285
44,268
42,654
42,632
39,654
32,648

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 18 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 04.08.2024 08:47:49 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. 59. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 125 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:30:11 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

04.08.2024 08:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14474/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


